Cassia

Tremerus

lona

Corwyn

Deteash

Mikhael

Elsa

Kavian

Charm

3

1

Charm

Genius

4

Genius

Heroism

Heroism

Sacrafice

Sacrafice

Sagacity

Sagacity

Subterfuge

Suberfuge

Agents Total

Base Agents

14

18

12

16

10

10

16

16

Dead/Missing Agents

0

0

0

Total Agents

Total Agents

14

18

12

16

10

10

16

16

112

Current (Latest Rou

nd) Depolo

yed locatio

ns/projects:

Oppara

Stachys

Bentony Estate

Merret County

Birdsong

Not Deployed

14

18

12

16

10

10

16

16




Round| Week of |Cassia Tremerus lona
Ridicule someone in performance Sag+1 Gave a class on the Hunt and  |Sag+1, Filtering Rumors
1 08/27/19 .
(Sub +1) stopping the Plot
5 09/03/19 Charm +1 with arranging secret Used Spies to look in on Titus +1 Perform Charitable Acts +1 Sacrafice
Meeting Subterfuge
Attemped Inflitation in Birdsong that |Secure Secrets on the County Nobles |Community Orgainziation 230 Gold
3 09/10/19 |failed for +1 to Subterfuge
Locate Sympathisers who want to Helped with animal control at lake Gives a Sermon with wide area invite
4 09/17/19 he-lp clear the area for settlers but Lachien Sagacity +1 to increase Sagacity +1
fails
Secure Secrets using her disguise to [Engages in Community Service in Try to locate others to the Cause
5 09/24/19 plant information to support alibies |Peneris around the Lake to help clean|against Count Lotheed but fails
for character vigilantes Subterfuge +1 |up the damaged areas Sagacity +1 Sagacity
Organizes land claims and starting Engages in Community Service in lona's group looks for supporters and
with the people who are displaced as [Stachys around the flooded areato [she interviews and increases Sagacity
6 10/01/19 .
well as with Beggarwood +1 to Charm|help clean up the damaged areas +1
Sagacity +1
Works to build information network |Engages in Mentoring for the Baron's
7 10/12/19 |+1 Subterfutge Daughter, Sagacity +1




Round

Week of

Corwyn

Detash

Mikhael

Charm +1, Arraging Secret Meetings

Genius +1, Changing his familiar to an

Genius +1, Lecture on the Forgotten

1 08/27/19
127/ undead Wonders Under the Senate
5 09/03/19 Gather Information, Bonus to Roll Ask Ar(?und success: Leed on Genius +1, Lecture on Magic
operation - Pump House
Working to build information Looking for a Lead - go to Jambis and |Attempted Charm and failed
3 09/10/19 |network Charm +1 Baron Tellus
Throwing a small party during festival |Secret Meeting with Didia Subterfuge |Spends time working on the Pump
4 09/17/19 and invites the Archbanker Charm +1 [+2 and getting it running.
Increase Knowledge about the Night |Increase Knowledge about the Night |Drafting a Declaration against the
5 09/24/19 Swan using his Charm +1 Charm Swa‘n using his professional skills +1  [Night Swan Genius +1
Genius
Working to Generate a Rally of Performs Research Operation on the |Assist with Bridge Construction using
6 10/01/19 Support by the Locals around the Law and gets a 12 Engineering and Genius, which helps
Trial +1 Heroism but does not end up increasing
Genius
Built a fun contraption to entertain Assist with Bridge Construction using
7 10/12/19 |the people for Charm +1 Engineering and +1 Genius




Round

Week of

Elsa

Kavian

Sac+1, A Party celebrating her name

Heroism +1, Regaled Uncle with story

1 08/27/19
127/ where she talked to others
5 09/03/19 Charm +1 throwing a welcome party [Heroism +1, Saved Lotheed
for the locals
As Esme', she organizes a rally of the |Kavain hosts and engages in
3 09/10/19 |people in Beggarwood about a new |acrobatics competion +1 Heroism
regime. +1 Sacrafice
Working to get ruling favaorable for [Attempts to work as a blacksmith in
Stachys from Count Lotheed using Beggarwood to increase sacrifice, but
4 09/17/19 . :
her connection to her adopted Father|failed
Sagacity +1
Organizes a Rally "Day of Purpose" Set up Classes for Martial Training,
5 09/24/19 about he.Iping the pt?(?ple in the Increase Heroism +1
countryside for Sacrifice +1
Attempts to provide for the Kavain hosts and Tournament for his
6 10/01/19 community 'Fo ir.1crease sacrifice but is|students in completion +1 Heroism
unable to raise it
Lecture on Spellcraft to increase Donates 500 gold to set up a
7 10/12/19 [Sagacity +1 scholarship fund for his School +1 to

Heroism




Total

Cassia

Tremerus

lona

Corwyn

Detash

Mikhael

Elsa

Kavian
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