	Cassia	Tremerus	lona	Corwyn	Deteash	Mikhael	Elsa	Kavian	
Charm	3			6		1	2		Charm
Genius					3	4			Genius
Heroism				2				7	Heroism
Sacrafice			2				4		Sacrafice
Sagacity		6	4				2	1	Sagacity
Subterfuge	4	3			2				Suberfuge

## Agents Total

Base Agents	14	18	12	16	10	10	16	16	
Dead/Missing Agents	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total Agents
Total Agents	14	18	12	16	10	10	16	16	112
Current (Latest Rou	nd) Depolo	yed locatio	ns/projects	:					
Oppara									
Stachys									
Bentony Estate									
Merret County									
Birdsong									

Not Deployed	14	18	12	16	10	10	16	16	
--------------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	--

Round	Week of	Cassia	Tremerus	lona
1	08/27/19	Ridicule someone in performance (Sub +1)	Sag+1 Gave a class on the Hunt and stopping the Plot	Sag+1, Filtering Rumors
2	09/03/19	Charm +1 with arranging secret Meeting	Used Spies to look in on Titus +1 Subterfuge	Perform Charitable Acts +1 Sacrafice
3	09/10/19		Secure Secrets on the County Nobles for +1 to Subterfuge	Community Orgainziation 230 Gold
4	09/17/19	Locate Sympathisers who want to help clear the area for settlers but fails	Helped with animal control at lake Lachien Sagacity +1	Gives a Sermon with wide area invite to increase Sagacity +1
5	09/24/19	Secure Secrets using her disguise to plant information to support alibies for character vigilantes Subterfuge +1	Engages in Community Service in Peneris around the Lake to help clean up the damaged areas Sagacity +1	Try to locate others to the Cause against Count Lotheed but fails Sagacity
6	10/01/19	Organizes land claims and starting with the people who are displaced as well as with Beggarwood +1 to Charm	Engages in Community Service in Stachys around the flooded area to help clean up the damaged areas Sagacity +1	lona's group looks for supporters and she interviews and increases Sagacity +1
7	10/12/19	Works to build information network +1 Subterfutge	Engages in Mentoring for the Baron's Daughter, Sagacity +1	

Round	Week of	Corwyn	Detash	Mikhael
1	08/27/19	Charm +1, Arraging Secret Meetings	Genius +1, Changing his familiar to an undead	Genius +1, Lecture on the Forgotten Wonders Under the Senate
2	09/03/19	Gather Information, Bonus to Roll	Ask Around success: Leed on operation - Pump House	Genius +1, Lecture on Magic
3	09/10/19	Working to build information network Charm +1	Looking for a Lead - go to Jambis and Baron Tellus	Attempted Charm and failed
4	09/17/19	Throwing a small party during festival and invites the Archbanker Charm +1	Secret Meeting with Didia Subterfuge +2	Spends time working on the Pump and getting it running.
5	09/24/19	Increase Knowledge about the Night Swan using his Charm +1 Charm	Increase Knowledge about the Night Swan using his professional skills +1 Genius	Drafting a Declaration against the Night Swan Genius +1
6	10/01/19	Working to Generate a Rally of Support by the Locals around the Trial +1 Heroism	Performs Research Operation on the Law and gets a 12	Assist with Bridge Construction using Engineering and Genius, which helps but does not end up increasing Genius
7	10/12/19	Built a fun contraption to entertain the people for Charm +1		Assist with Bridge Construction using Engineering and +1 Genius

Round	Week of	Elsa	Kavian
1	08/27/19	Sac+1, A Party celebrating her name where she talked to others	Heroism +1, Regaled Uncle with story
2	09/03/19	Charm +1 throwing a welcome party for the locals	Heroism +1, Saved Lotheed
3	09/10/19	As Esme', she organizes a rally of the people in Beggarwood about a new regime. +1 Sacrafice	Kavain hosts and engages in acrobatics competion +1 Heroism
4	09/17/19	Working to get ruling favaorable for Stachys from Count Lotheed using her connection to her adopted Father Sagacity +1	Attempts to work as a blacksmith in Beggarwood to increase sacrifice, but failed
5	09/24/19	Organizes a Rally "Day of Purpose" about helping the people in the countryside for Sacrifice +1	Set up Classes for Martial Training, Increase Heroism +1
6	10/01/19	Attempts to provide for the community to increase sacrifice but is unable to raise it	Kavain hosts and Tournament for his students in completion +1 Heroism
7	10/12/19	Lecture on Spellcraft to increase Sagacity +1	Donates 500 gold to set up a scholarship fund for his School +1 to Heroism

	Total				
Cassia	2				
Tremerus	1				
Iona	2				
Corwyn	1				
Detash	3				
Mikhael	1				
Elsa	2				
Kavian	1				